
MTH AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM LOCATIONS & SUPERVISOR INFO
Main Office: 53-37 72nd Street, Maspeth, NY 11378 | 718-335-6049

SCHOOL ADDRESS HOURS SUPERVISOR CONTACT INFO

PS 7
Louis F. Simeone

80-55 Cornish Avenue
Elmhurst, NY 11373

2:20 PM - 5:30 PM Ms. Syeda Mehdi smehdi@maspethtownhall.org

PS 12
James B. Colgate

42-00 72nd Street
Woodside, NY 11377

2:20 PM - 5:30 PM Ms. Arlene Solares arlsolares@maspethtownhall.org

PS 28 Thomas Emmanuel
Early Childhood Center

109-10 47th Avenue
Corona, NY 11368

2:20 PM - 5:30 PM Ms. Monica Yauri myauri@maspethtownhall.org

PS/IS 49
Dorothy Bonawit Kole

63-60 80th Street
Middle Village, NY 11379

2:50 PM - 6:00 PM Ms. Crystal Samuels crysamuels@maspethtownhall.org

PS 58
School of Heroes

72-24 Grand Avenue
Maspeth, NY 11378

2:30 PM - 5:30 PM Ms. Dominique Johnson djohnson@maspethtownhall.org

IS 73
Frank Sansivieri

70-02 54th Avenue
Maspeth, NY 11378

2:20 PM - 5:30 PM Ms. Katherina Handrinos kathandrinos@maspethtownhall.org

PS 110
Tiffany School

43-18 97th Place
Corona, NY 11368

2:20 PM - 5:30 PM Ms. Elizabeth Simental esimental@maspethtownhall.org

PS/IS 119
Glendale School

74-01 78th Avenue
Glendale, NY 11385

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Ms. Seida Muratovic smuratovic@maspethtownhall.org

PS 143
Louis Armstrong

34-40 113th Street
Corona, NY 11368

2:15 PM - 5:30 PM Mr. Brian Arnez barnez@maspethtownhall.org

PS 229
Emanuel Kaplan

67-25 51st Road
Woodside, NY 11377

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Ms. Lorraine Finocchiaro lfinocchiaro@maspethtownhall.org

PS 290
A.C.E. Academy

55-20 Metropolitan Avenue
Ridgewood, NY 11385

2:20 PM - 5:30 PM Ms. Elizabeth Mohabir emohabir@maspethtownhall.org

PS 330
Helen M. Marshall

110-08 Northern Blvd
Corona, NY 11368

2:20 PM - 5:30 PM Ms. Gabriela Morales gmorales@maspethtownhall.org

St. Sebastian School 39-76 58th Street
Woodside, NY 11377

3:00 PM - 6:00 PM Mr. Michael Zevon mzevon@maspethtownhall.org


